
 

 
Cheetwood Community Primary School 

Parents Meetings 
Nursery – Monday 6th November 2023 
Reception – Tuesday 7th November 2023 
Year 1 – Friday 3rd November 2023 
Year 2 – Friday 10th November 2023 
Year 3 – Tuesday 7th November 2023 
Year 4 – Wednesday 1st November 2023 
Year 5 – Wednesday 1st November 2023 
Year 6 – Wednesday 8th November 2023 
 
Appointments can be booked via your child’s class teacher 



 

Friday 17th November Reading Parent Workshop – session 3 – 9am 
(certificate ceremony) 

Wednesday 22nd November Year 5 Trip to Manchester Crown Court ‘Meet the Judge’ 
Thursday 23rd November Phase 2 – Maths Parent Workshop – 9am 
Monday 27th – Thursday 30th 
November 

Year 5 and Year 6 Bikeability Sessions 

Wednesday 29th November Ukulele Concert for Year 5 parents – 1:30pm 
Thursday 30th November EYFS – Maths Parent workshop – 9am 

December 
Friday 1st December RSE Parent workshop – 9am 
Thursday 7th December Phase 1 – Maths Parent Workshop – 9am 
Monday 11th December Winter Discos 

Nursery, Reception, Year 1 and Year 2: 3:20pm – 4:15pm 
Year 3, Year 4, Year 5 and Year 6: 4:45 – 6pm 
Ticket information to follow 

Tuesday 12th December EYFS Christmas Play – 9:15am 
Wednesday 13th December Christmas Concert (Years 1- 6) – 2pm 
Thursday 14th December Christmas Dinner – children only 
Friday 15th December Last day of term – school closes at 2pm 

 School closed Monday 18th December – Tuesday 2nd January 
 

EYFS – Nursery and Reception 
Phase 1 – Year 1, Year 2 and Year 3 
Phase 2 – Year 4, Year 5 and Year 6 


